



Plans

B-153111

Permit Number

4730

Street Number

Paulsen Ln

Street Name

761

Community Code

0102-114-027

ΔΡΝ

#### COUNTY OF SONOMA - PERMIT AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 2550 Ventura Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95403 (707) 527-1900 FAX (707) 527-1103 Please Print Date Your Name: McKinnie 3/18/99 Applied: INFORMATION WITHIN HEAVY LINE TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT SITE LOCATION INFORMATION - PRINT CLEARLY 4730 Paulsen Site Address: City: **≤** bas-topol Cross-Street: APN: 062-1/4-02-7 Pho Hessel Avenue 10 #: (267) 575-728 / Fax #: (767) 5 77-188 Directions Describe Project: Detathed Contract Price: Decks OWNER NAME AND ADDRESS APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS Name Paul Se Mailing Address: ZIP: City: Middletown اصرحاتك State: ZIP: Day Ph: 1767 タ ~3-3706 Day Ph: (7275-728) Fax: ( ) OTHER PERSONS (ARCHITECT, ENGINEER; ETC.) CONTRACTOR INFORMATION Address ZIP: 95407 State xosta Rosa City Day Ph: 767 575-7281 Fax: 767 577-1884 Day Ph: ( WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations: I have and will maintain a cartificate of consent to self-insure for worker's compe provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for permit is issued. License No Exp. Date CONSTRUCTION LENDING DECLARATION I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction to performance of the work for which this permit is issued. (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.). ☐ I have and will maintain worker's compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My worker's compensation insurance carrier and policy number are: Solevie Fund Carrier Policy No. (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less). Concertify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not person in any manner so as to become subject to the worker's compensation lews of Qe agree that if I should become subject to the worker's compensation per bions of Section (I shall forthwith comply with those previsions. FOR DEPARTMENT USE Existing Use/Structures Proposed Use/Structures 600 Zoning Min. Yard Requirements: Front Left \_\_\_\_\_ Left \_\_\_ NOTE: Fire Safe Standards require all parcels greater t Left 10 Rio(iQ Exp. Date: Applicant: WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKINGS COMPENSATION COVERAGE TO UNIAWFUL, SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDI THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES ☐ Mitigation Required unicas mitigated. Approval for Permit Issuance PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3708 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTOR OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).): mh ound 10 Date Fees Paid mus Approved by: DOSANO □ No 100 Year Flood Elevatio LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION on under penalty of periory that Lem licensed under provisions of Cherter 9. Engineered Fill Condition of Soil at Job Site Loose Fill Geology Soils Required Reports: Code Enforcement Violation Yes O No Date 6/30/00 Contractor Work Authorized: ASBESTOS DECLARATION asbestos notification pursuant to Part 61 of Title 40 of the Code d when asbestos exists in buildings, or portions thereof, underg that demolition authorized by this permit is from construction that (C rear of or fittle 40 or the Code or Federal Regulations is ngs, or portions thereof, undergoing demolition. I hereby permit is from construction that (D does)(D does not)contain asbastos, or that 🗅 no demolition is authorized by this permit. I certify that I have read this application and affirm under penalty of perjury that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all local Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I hereby authorize representatives of the County of Sonoma to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes. If, after making the Certificate of Exemption for the Worker's Compensation provision of the Labor Code I should become subject to such provisions, I will forthwith comply. In the event I do not comply with the Workman's Compensation law, this permit shall be resemed revoked. ☐ Alteration ☐ Repair ☐ Moving Occ/Chg Machine Space for Permit Fee

**A**10648 04/29/99801 0153111 256.96 SIERRA \$779.79 \$779.79 CHECK \$779.79 CHNG \$0.00

Permit Coordinator

Area

NOTICE! THIS PERMIP VILL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT STARTED IN 180 DAYS OR IF WORK IS ADMITCONED FOR MORE THAN 180 DAYS A REQUEST FOR TIME EXTENSION MUST BE SUMMER IN WRITING TO THE PORTOINS CODE ADMINISTRATOR WITHIN THE FIRST 180 DAYS OF THE PERMIT

NUTEE SIGNATURE

☐ Contractor

Permit #

City:

Canary - Applicant Pink - Audit Copy Blue - Assessor

SPECIAL INSPECTION REQU	IRED		☐ NO IF YES, SEE ADDITIONAL SHEET
INSPECTION RECORD	DATE	NAME	REMARKS
FOUNDATION'		1	
FORMS/SETBACK			
FOOTING WALLS			
UFER GROUND #			
CAISSONS/PIERS			
SLAB			
MASONRY			
RETAINING WALLS FIREPLACE		1	
FOOTING		· · · · -	
HEARTH/PROTECTION			
THROAT			
CHIMNEY			
UNDERFLOOR/UNDERSLAB U/F ELECTRICAL	 		
U/F MECHANICAL			
U/F PLUMBING			
U/F FRAMING			
U/F INSULATION			
SHEAR WALLS			
☐ INTERIOR ☐ EXTERIOR			
DIAPHRAGMS			
□ ROOF			
☐ FLOOR			
SIDING/SHEATHING	-	ļ	
HOLD DOWNS CLOSE-IN			
ROUGH ELECTRICAL	-		
ROUGH MECHANICAL			·
ROUGH PLUMBING			
ROUGH FRAME			
SMOKE DETECTORS			
INSULATION WALLBOARD	ļ		
STUCCO/PLASTER			
☐ LATH	<u></u>		
☐ SCRATCH			
TUB/SHOWER PAN	<u> </u>		
SUSPENDED CEILING ROUGH ELECTRICAL			
ROUGH MECHANICAL	<u> </u>		
EXITING			
STAIRS/HANDRAILS			
RAMPS			
CORRIDORS/DOORS		ļ	
HANDICAP REQUIREMENTS ENERGY REQUIREMENTS			
TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY			
TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL			
TEMPORARY GAS			
ELECTRIC METER AUTHORIZATION			
PANEL BOARDS/SERVICE GAS METER AUTHORIZATION		1	
GAS PRESSURE TEST			
HOUSE	<del> </del>	<u> </u>	
YARD			
MANUF. HOME FOUNDATION			
MANUF. HOME INSTALLATION	ļ		FIRE INSPECTION REQUIRED Yes No
CONTINUITY STAIRS/SKIRTS	-	-	Inspected by:
RIDGE BOLTING	<del> </del>	-	
SWIMMING POOLS			
PRE-GUNITE			
PRE-DECK			CLEARANCES:
PRE-PLASTER/FENCE GRADING FINAL			FIRE
ELECTRICAL FINAL		-	ZONING
MECHANICAL FINAL	<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>	SANITATION
PLUMBING FINAL		1	N.C.A.P.C.D.
FINAL			PLAN RETENTION REQUIRED?
OCCUPANCY (OK TO OCCUPY)	1	1	☐ Yes ☐ No

#### **COUNTY OF SONOMA**

### PERMIT AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

r . . ~ 2550 Ventura Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA

(707) 565-1900 FAX (707) 565-1103

BUILDIN	B	153111				
Site Location Information Printed By: CNIEDERM 09:10 Apr 29, 1999 Address: 4730 PAULSEN LN HES APN: 062-114-027 Cross Street: HESSEL AVE Initialized By: FWILLIAM B-BLD 9801						
PAULSEN OLGA 4730 PAULSEN LN SEBASTOPOL CA 707 823 3706	954726140	DUPAR & ANGEL/ADVA C/O MAC 2532 SANTA ROSA AN SANTA ROSA CA 707 575 7281	NTAGE HOMES			
DUPAR & ANGEL/ADVANTAGE H	tor —	Archit	ect or Engin	eer ———		
2532 SANTA ROSA AVE SANTA ROSA CA 707 575 7281 L			Lic. #:			
				Status: PC APRVD		
Plancheck Multiplier: 1 Occupancy Private Garage/Carp	ETACHED GARAGE \$54,769.10 .00 Penalty Mu Type ort Wood Frame or Steel 01/1998	ltiplier (Where Appl Factor Sq. Feet 20.21 2,710	licable): Valuation 54,769.10	Issued: Type: SADD		
Item # Item Account Code	Description	Fee	Prev. Paid			
Table Date: 07/  Item # Item Account Code 0011 1341 3505 0012 1341 3505 0018 3141 1004 0050 327023-4040 0060 1341 00100 1341 3502 0119 649103-3661 0120 1341 3504 0121 1341 3504 0122 1341 3504 0122 1341 3504 0122 1341 3504 0123 1341 3504 0124 1341 3504 0123 1341 3504 0124 1341 3504 0125 1341 3504 0126 1360 00 0221 4114 2001 0707 3140 6054 0708 3140 6055 165 3829 6146 0200 335208 2001 335307 2002 335406 2003 335505	INSPECTIONS - OTHER INSP. OUTSIDE NORMAL HRS	\$.00 \$.00 \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
0018 3141 1004	APPLICATION PROCES'G FEE	\$36.00	\$.00			
0050 327023-4040 0060 1341	S.M.I.P. RESIDENTIAL BLDG PERM PLAN CHECK FER	\$5.48 \$330.82	\$.00 \$330.82			
0062 1341 0100 1341 3502	ADDITIONAL PLANCHECK FEE	\$.00	\$.00			
0119 649103-3661	CO FIRE MARSHAL REVIEW	\$.00	\$.00			
0120 1341 3504 0121 1341.	FIRE STDS INSPECT - PRMI FIRE SAFE STDS &REF PRMI	\$65.00 \$65.00	\$.00 \$65.00			
0122 1341 3504	ELECTRICAL FEE	\$113.82	\$.00			
0123 1341 3504 0124 1341 3504	PLUMBING FEE	\$.00 \$31.54	\$.00 \$.00			
0132 1341 3504	BUILDING PERMIT FEE	\$508.95	\$.00			
0220 1600 0221 4114 2001	VIO. PENALTY FEE (BLDG) VIO. INVEST. FEE (BLDG)	, \$.00 \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
0707 3140 6054 0708 3140	REFGRADING/DRAIN. PLAN	\$.00	\$.00			
1165 3829 6146	ZONING PERMITS W/O D.R.	\$.00 \$19.00	\$.00 \$.00	•		
2000 335208	CTY-WDE CE TRAFFIC MIT	\$.00	\$.00			
2001 335307	CTY-WDE NO TRAFFIC MIT	\$.00	\$.00			
2003 335505 2005 335042	CTY-WDE WE TRAFFIC MIT	\$.00	·\$.00			
2006 335075	MOORLAND AV DRAINAGE MIT	r \$.00	\$.00			
2007 335034 2008 335059	LARK/WIKIUP TRAFFIC MIT	\$.00 \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
5011 1341-WAIVED 3505	INSPECTIONS - OTHER	\$.00	\$.00			
5012 1341-WAIVED 3505 5013 1341-WAIVED 3505	INSP. OUTSIDE NORMAL HRS REINSPECTION(S) FEE	5 \$.00 \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
5018 3141-WAIVED 1004	PROCESSING FEE	\$.00	\$.00	•		
5060 1341-WAIVED 5062 1341-WAIVED	ADDITIONAL PLANCHECK FEI	≤ \$.00 E \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
5100 1341-WAIVED 3502	SITE REVIEW/ELEV. CERT.	\$.00	\$.00			
5119 649103-3661-WAIVED 5120 1341-WAIVED 3504	FIRE STDS INSPECT - PRMI	\$.00 \$.00	5.00	~% <b>9</b> ~9%801		
5121 1341-WAIVED 5122 1341-WAIVED 3504	FIRE SAFE STDS &REF PRMI	\$.00	s.#00	O153111 ·		
5122 1341-WAIVED 3504 5123 1341-WAIVED 3504	MECHANICAL FEE	\$.00 \$.00	SIESTOO	\$ <b>77</b> 9.79		
5124 1341-WAIVED 3504 5132 1341-WAIVED 3504	PLUMBING FEE BUILDING PERMIT FEE	\$.00	<i>भःसमः</i> <b>7इ</b> 7 <u>.</u> 00	\$779.79		
5220 1600-WAIVED	VIOLATION PENALTY FEE	\$.00	ాకే 700	\$779,79		
5221 4114-WAIVED 2001 5707 3140-WAIVED 6054	VIOLATION INVESTIG FEE	\$.00	<b>6,</b> -00	<b>\$0.</b> 00		
5708 3140-WAIVED 6055	REFGRD/DRAIN DAM/DRVW	Y \$.00	\$.00			
6165 3829-WAIVED 6146 7000 335208-4040-WAIVED	ZONING PERMITS W/O D.R.	\$.00 \$.00	\$.00			
7001 335307-4040-WAIVED	PRM-CO-WDE NO DEV FEE TI	Ř \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
7002 335406-4040-WAIVED 7003 335505-4040-WAIVED	PRM-CO-WDE SO DEV FEE TI	R \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
7005 . 335042-4040-WAIVED	PRM-EASTMN LN DEV FEE TI	R \$.00	\$.00			
7006 335075-4040-WAIVED 7007 335034-4040-WAIVED 7008 335059-4040-WAIVED	PRM-MOURLAND DEV FEE TR PRM LARK/WIK SP PLN DEV	\$.00 \$.00	\$.00 \$.00			
Permit qualified for fee	CTY-WDE CE TRAFFIC MIT CTY-WDE NO TRAFFIC MIT CTY-WDE SO TRAFFIC MIT CTY-WDE WE TRAFFIC MIT EASTMN LN TRAFFIC MIT MOORLAND AV DRAINAGE MIT LARK/WIKIUP TRAFFIC MIT SONOMA VLY TRAFFIC MIT INSPECTIONS - OTHER INSP. OUTSIDE NORMAL HRS REINSPECTION(S) FEE PROCESSING FEE BLDG PERM PLAN CHECK FEI ADDITIONAL PLANCHECK FEI SITE REVIEW/ELEV. CERT. CO FIRE MARSHAL REVIEW FIRE STDS INSPECT - PRMI FIRE SAFE STDS &REF PRMI ELECTRICAL FEE MECHANICAL FEE PLUMBING FEE BUILDING PERMIT FEE VIOLATION INVESTIG FEE VIOLATION INVESTIG FEE REFGRADING/DRAIN. PLAN REFGRAD/DRAIN DAM/DRVW ZONING PERMITS W/O D.R. PRM-CO-WDE CE DEV FEE TI PRM-CO-WDE SO DEV FEE TI PRM-CO-WDE SO DEV FEE TI PRM-CO-WDE WE DEV FEE TI PRM-CO-WDE WE DEV FEE TI PRM-EASTMN LN DEV FEE TI PRM-EONOMA VLY DEV FEE TI PRM-SONOMA VLY DEV FEE TI PRM-SONOMA VLY DEV FEE TI WAIVER (Y/N): N	. \$1,175.61	\$395.82			
	Total Calculated Fees Previously Paid Balance Due	\$1,175.61 \$395.82	CASH REGISTER VALIDATION	. •		
	Balance Due	\$779.79	REQUIRED BELOW			



onis; F:VFORMSVPCEVPCE-023.WPD

#### **COUNTY OF SONOMA**

#### PERMIT AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

2550 Ventura Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95403-2829 (707) 527-1900 FAX (707) 527-1103

Field Operations • Code Enforcement • Permits • Environmental & Comprehensive Planning

Building	g Permit Applica	
4730 Taulsen h		Jugar 5 Hugel
Project address/City 3/1/	Contact I	Name MACLE
Building Remit # Laa he DC	SARAGE How to	return redlined plans to you for corrections:
Project Description	☐ Call	to Pickup - Phone#
Comments		l to
		development fees that apply to your permit.
	ent Use Only - Do not write below this	
0	Required Plans	3
4 complete sets of signed plans (stamp	ped if required) (Additional set	ts may be required)
2 sets of legible Site Plan and Floor Plan	•	
additional sets or plans are requi		•
	Plan Contents	hich May be Required
Mandatory Items	Required Royd.	•
Plot/Site Plan	1 D	Title 24 Energy Calcs (2 signed, stamped sets )
Floor Plan (Electrical, Plumbing, Mecha	nical)	Engineering Calcs (2 signed, stamped sets )
Foundation Plan (Footing Details)		Geotechnical Report (2 signed, stamped sets ) Geotechnical Foundation Approval Letter
Elevations Framing Plan		Truss Calcs & Layout (2 signed, stamped sets )
Cross Sections	. — —	Flood Elevation Certificate
Structural Details		Flood Prone Urban Area (Disposal of excess materials )
Signed Drawings (Stamped if Engineer	ared)	Special Inspection Form
Optional Item: Peer Review Lette		·
<u>—</u>	Staff Signature	
Required .  Code Enforcement Cubicle	D Clearances (Fees ma	Obtained Staff Approval
Investigation Fees (Equal to total of bldg.,pla	nb.,elec.,mech. fees) 🗖 Penalties	(Equal to total of bldg.,plmb.,elec.,mech. fees x
Planning Cubicle		
Well & Septic Cubicle		
Plan Check Cubicle		
Construction Inspection Cubicle	**************************************	
Sewer/Water		
hoad Encroachment		
Drainage Review		
Project Review - Health		
	Development Fe	es
Red.  School Mitigation Fee	Rood.	Park Mitigation Fee
(Payable at School District)	ñ	Residential Traffic Mitigation Fee
☐ Fire Mitigation Fee for Windsor Area	ō	Commercial Traffic Mitigation Fee
(Payable at Windsor F.P.D.)	<del>-</del>	(Allow 1-2 weeks for calculation)
Fire Mitigation Fee for Airport (Payable at Rincon Valley F.P.D.)		
	Agency Clearances (Fed	es may be required)
Rqd. Rcvd. Rcvd. Rqd. Rcvd. County Dept. Of Health Services		. Rqd. Rovd.
☐ ☐ Food Handling ☐ ☐	Water District	Utility Certificate (City of Santa Rosa)
☐ ☐ Hazardous Materials ☐ ☐	Sewer District	
☐ ☐ Public Pools & Spas ☐ ☐	Arch. Review/Homeowner's	
County Fire Marshal	Other	· , ,
1.00 1.	XXVA	_ elvalga
Applicant Signature	Staff Signature	Date Submitted/
	Stall Signatures	Date Gubillitaer /

Dist.: White & Canary - PRMD File

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

ADVINTAGE MANUFACTURED HOUSING

or organ

2532 SANTA ROSA AVE.

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

NAME OLGA PAULSEN

STREET ADDRESS 4730 PAULSEN LN

SEBASTOPOL CA 94923

CITY, STATE and ZIP

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER USE ONLY

## NOTICE OF MANUFACTURED HOME (MOBILEHOME) OR COMMERCIAL COACH

Recording of this document at the request of the local agency indicated is in accordance with California Health and Safety Code Section 18551. This document is evidence that such local agency has issued a certificate of occupancy for installation of the unit described hereon, upon the real property described with certainty below, as of the date of recording. When recorded, this document shall be indexed by the county recorder to the named owner of the real property and shall be deemed to give constructive notice as to its contents to all persons thereafter dealing with the real property.

OLGA PA	HI SEN			SONOMA (	COUNTY P.R.M		
	OWNER/LESSOR	7		LOCAL AGENCY IS	SUING PERMIT and CE	RTIFICATE OF OC	CUPANCY
4730 PA	HISEN IN	week of the second			TURA AVE		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
MAILING ADDRE		1.3	<del></del> -	MAILING ADDRESS	( C 23244 - 244 - 24		2011 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SHORETO	SONOMA'	CA 95022		CANTA PO	SA SONOMA	CA 135	5403 · - 5 · · ·
CITY	COUNTY	STATE	ZIP	CITY	COUNTY		
		a est	i. Yish	B <b>-153111</b>			to the state of th
INSTALLATION'M	AILING ADDRESS, IF	DIFFERENT	<del></del>	BUILDING PERMIT N		707)565-	
t	` '						,
CITY	COUNTY	STATE	ZIP	SIGNATURE OF LO	AL AGENCY OFFICIAL	<u> </u>	DATE
SAME				I			
	also property owner,	write "SAME"			GE MANUFACT of a dealer sale, write		eli 1
					or a dealer sale, write	NONE )	
MAILING ADDRES		··		92793	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MAILING ADDRES	33			DEALER LICENSE NO	D		
CITY	COUNTY	STATE	ZIP			·	
UNIT DESCR	<del></del>	r.	APRTT 4	. 1999	ent governopés	RAHDMANO	· ·
MANUFACTURER'S		4	DATE OF MAN		MODEL NAME/NUM		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
17300719	09 4/B/C::	. *	300° X	16211	HWC279819/20	3/21	ar a
SERIAL NUMBER(S			LENGTH X WID		INSIGNIA/LABEL NE		microsia in the control of the contr
REAL PROPERTY U	EGAL DESCRIPTION	ASSESSOR'S	PARCEI NUMBER	<u> 062-114-027</u>	_		
<del></del>							
1 ) MINH IN	Y CNEDURAS A	4730 PAULSEN IAN	E SEBASTUR	IL. A.P.N.	052-114-027		
					* "i		
			· · · · · · ·		,		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	·	<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>	•	
		4				•	* **
					100		Section 200



HCD FORM 433(A) Rev. 8/91,

WHITE—County Recorder

CANARY-HCD

PINK-Applican

GOLDENROD—Building Dept



## COUNTY OF SONOMA DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

FIRE SERVICES • EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT • HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

VERNON A. LOSH II, DIRECTOR

# COMPLIANCE NOTICE Fire Safe Standards

1	grianonini.		11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		Q. W. M.		//-//-//-//-//-//-//-//-//-//-//-//-//-		udisisisisisisisi
	Con	tact: HOUSE	2	((2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)	Address:	1730 A	LSEN	UPN	JE_
	Pern	it #: B · 1531		Building Insp.	Area:	Fire District: (	3000	P1061	
	N <sub>N</sub>	lew Residence		New Addition	又	New U Occupan	су 🔲	Granny U	Q.
	l. Immenence	-leti.MM-teM-deM-de-te-te-te-te-te-te-	laransususususususususususususususususususu	over 640 sq.'	randi anamanananana	over 1000 sq.'	renenensilinensusya.	max. 840	sq.'
X		Provide an all-we surface shall be a				ways and turnarou	ınds. Base	•	- i
<b>X</b> _		Provide water su	pply and	fire hydrant. Ir	stall in com	pliance with the F			<i>n 13-30)</i> Fire
	hydrant outlet shall be between 18" & 24" in height (Blue reflectors, Bollards) (Division D)								sion D)
	IF EITHER BOLD SECTION IS CHECKED, FUTURE CONSTRUCTION INSPECTIONS SHALL BE DELAYED UNTIL CORRECTED.								
		All roads serving	gs more t	han 2 parcels sh	all be identi	fied by a road nai	ne.	(Section	n 13-40)
OK	-0	. •				oth directions. A	ddress is t		49 44
		reflectorized wit		ŭ		Knox Key access	required	•	n 13-46)
CK	_ □			•		Anagement Plan,	•	•	n 13-38) n 13-58)
-т	_		0	(- ·	,		,,	,55556	,
	INK	STALL R	YIK	REFL		< _	-Ann	GC C	4
		0	rure	ruct C	<u> </u>	) TI		レンン	4
		1 BOULD	WED _		•				
						·			
	ৰ	Okay to proceed	l with	ALL	inspe	ection.			
/		Assess additiona		ction fee.	<del>*************************************</del>				
}	<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	**********	*******	**********	*********	***********	**************************************	Prelim	********
{	This	project compl	ies with	Fire Safe S	tandards (	of Sonoma Cou	nty 💥	Final	**************************************
(	<b>****</b>		$\sim\sim\sim$	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	**********	λ <del></del>		******	**************************************
	_	11 / 1	<u>/                                    </u>		لم	AIRICK		HEU	)
	,	DATE COMMENT OF THE C					SPECTOR		- 557:
		Fire District Noti	fled.	Initials		Date:	O Fax	□ Mail	
		riginal - Applicant		Yellow - PRMD		Pink – File	Gol	denrod – Fire	
	\\EIDI	NOT INDATALEDERESCOMBI	200					resr 17	1/07/00